_ A	MESITIFICATION SOLVED SOCIAL CONTROLLER	MATION OF CONTRA	ACT	BPA NO.		1. CONTRACT I	U CODE	PAGE 1	OF PA
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.		3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. RE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.			5. PROJECT NO.	(If applicable)	
M	014 ,	See Block 16c.	NI	C-03-044 dtd 01/26					
6. IS	SUED BY CODE	3100	7.AD	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than item 6)			CODE 3100		
	U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts		U.S. Nuclear Regu Div. of Contracts		tory Commiss	ion			
	Attn: Jennifer DeFino			Mail Stop T-7-I-2					
	Mail Stop T-7-I-2			Attn: Jennifer I					
	Washington, DC 20555		'	Washington, DC 20	,55;	•			
8. NA	ME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)			(X)	BA. AMENDMENT OF	SOLICITATION N	0.	
		•							
	NFORMATION SYSTEMS LABORATORIES, INC TN: DR. JAMES F. MEYER					9B. DATED (SEE IT	EM 11)		
11	140 ROCKVILLE PIKE, SUITE 500					10A MODIFICATION GS23F0060L			
RO	OCKVILLE MD 20852			İ		10B, DATED (SEE I	TEM 13)		
CODE	107928806	FACILITY CODE			X	09-30-2003	12m 10)		
	11. THIS ITEM	ONLY APPLIES TO	AME	NDMENTS OF SO	LIC	ITATIONS			
77	he above numbered solicitation is amended as set for	orth in Item 14. The hour an	d date	specified for receipt of (Offer	s Ni	extended,	is not ext	ended.
Off	ers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment price	or to the hour and date speci	ified in	the solicitation or as am	end	ed, by one of the	following meth	rods:	
	By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning			By acknowledging rece	•				
	r submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram whit OWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE								
	BULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue								
by t	elegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter m								
	date specified. COUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)	PN: 31X0200.620 B&R		15 110 120 DOG	. ^				
	Joh	Code: J3115 FFS #:	NRRO	3044(15) Oblg. A	mt.	: \$48,000.00			
		LIES ONLY TO MODI THE CONTRACT/ORD					3 ,		
(X)	A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify au			····			0A.		
· · ·		•							
	THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) ET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).								
	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:								
	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Unil	ateral				··········			
x	Incremental Funding								
E. IN	MPORTANT: Contractor X is not, is	required to sign this docume	nt and	return co	pies	to the issuing of	fice.		
4. DE	SCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF	section headings, including solicitation	n/contrac	subject matter where feasible.)					
R	efer to page two (2) for description	of Modification 14	•						
		Alla Maria Alba and A							
	as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	o in Rem 9A or 10A, as heretolore cha	~						
oal N/	ME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	·	•	MEAND TITLE OF CONTRACT onald A. King	ING (OFFICER (Type o	гртт)		
			Co	ontracting Office	er	a			
5B. C	ONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UN	TED STATES OF AMERICA	~	1/1	16	C. DATE SIGNE	:D
	_		BY	X Wale		7	;	1/1/00	6
	(Signature of person authorized to sign)	1		(Signature of Co	4月1日暮じ	ung Unicer)	10	7115	_

STANDARD BOOKSON (REV. 10-83)



NRC-03-03-044 Modification No. 14 Page 2

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the amount of \$48,000.00 hereby increasing the obligated amount from \$1,407,191.45 to \$1,455,191.45. Accordingly, the contract is hereby modified as follows:

"The amount currently obligated with respect to this contract is \$1,455,191.45."

All other terms and conditions, including the ceiling amount of \$1,465,209.28, remain unchanged.